DAGUITSLAG ELITE/BELOFTEN 1 JULI NW. RODEN CRITERIUM
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NED19910910
NED19911006
NED19900705
NED19880107
NED19880808
NED19901120
NED19881007
NED19871109
NED19810507
NED19751129
NED19890716
NED19891015
NED19900117
NED19890703

NED19920625
NED19800716
NED19880630
NED19920314
NED19871124
NED19920501
NED19930801
NED19600708
NED19811016
NED19921205
NED19901209
NED19891017
NED19940506
NED19730622
NED19700224

Stefan Poutsma
Coen Rijpma
Paul de Haan
Umberto Atzori
Peter Merx

Gijs Strating
Jeff Vermeulen
Lars Horring
Rudy Vriend
Martijn Lust
Bram Verweij
Ruben Hoekstra
Harry Sweering
Pim Cazemier
Arjan Hofman
Rick Ottema

Cor van Leeuwen
Glenn Clermonts
Elmar Reinders
Pieter Postma

Wessel Piersma

Tristan Timmermans

Sent Tissingh
Florian Smits
Joakim Zuidema
Menno Altena

Niek Hooghiemster
Robin Jilesen

Gert Mulderij

Chris van der Vegt

56
58
22
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70
27
72
39
71
25
63
14
98
48
91
15
57
54
50
65
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92
82

26
30
45

129

5104
1185
187

1448
1339
107

1355
1443
1284
1412
1169
1430
1491
5051
166

1421
1217
186

1389
5180
5091
1478
1208
5340
1307
1413
5075
1433
1112

PEIZE
OLDEHOLTPADE
MEEDHUIZEN
ZORGVLIED
WARFHUIZEN
HAREN GN

HOOGVLIET ROTTERDAM

VALTHE
SCHAGEN
Schoorl
HAREN GN
TIERKGAAST
SNEEK

DEN HORN
Nunspeet
MUNTENDAM
BORGER
BELLINGWOLDE
EMMEN
TIERKGAAST
Groningen
HARDENBERG
GRONINGEN
AMSTERDAM
DOKKUM
Buitenpost
OENTSJERK
DRONRIJP
ELIM

ASSEN

¢ie Bathoorn
o’ Hét Autoschadebedrijf
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ALGEMEEN KLASSEMENT ELITE/BELOFTEN
01.07.13 22:40:35

Release of results:

NED19881007
NED19880808
NED19810507
NED19880107
NED19900705
NED19920625
NED19850727
NED19880630
NED19890904
NED19910910
NED19861008
NED19890716
NED19911006
NED19851213
NED19890703
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Jeff Vermeulen
Peter Merx

Rudy Vriend
Umberto Atzori
Paul de Haan
Rick Ottema
Andries Weening
Glenn Clermonts
Roy Eefting
Stefan Poutsma
Marc de Bruin
Bram Verweij
Coen Rijpma
Durk Fabriek
Pim Cazemier

70
42
72
2

22
48
76
15

107
1448
1443
187
1185
166
1454
1217
108
129
1345
1412
5104
1265
1491

SPRINTKLASSEMENT ELITE/BELOFTEN

NED19810507
NED19880808
NED19850727
NED19920625
NED19890703
NED19881007

NED19840330
NED19820815
10 NED19890716
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Rudy Vriend
Peter Merx
Andries Weening
Rick Ottema

Pim Cazemier
Jeff Vermeulen
Arjan Hofman
Jos Harms

Pim van den Berg

Bram Verweij

Way of Life!

72
42
76
48
14
70
98
24
6

71

1443
1448
1454
166

1491
107

5051
1242
1494
1412

HOOGVLIET ROTTERDAM 351

WARFHUIZEN 277
SCHAGEN 256
ZORGVLIED 255
MEEDHUIZEN 209
MUNTENDAM 191
HARKEMA 188
BELLINGWOLDE 169
Apeldoorn 163
PEIZE 154
Groningen 142
HAREN GN 135
OLDEHOLTPADE 125
Haulerwijk 125
DEN HORN 122
SCHAGEN 31
WARFHUIZEN 17
HARKEMA 13
MUNTENDAM 13
DEN HORN 11
HOOGVLIET ROTTERDAM 11
Nunspeet 10
OUDE PEKELA
DALEN
HAREN GN
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AUTOBEDRIJF MARTIN SANDERS



